0

Vivir es incretble

Duatlén Sprint de Zona Dmx Etapa 2 2019

GNP

SEGUROS

Autédromo Hermanos Rodriguez
Resultados Oficiales

Libre Varonil Sprint

MULTISPORT
SERIES
Lugar Numero Nombre
1 174 David Nufiez Gomez
2 175 Eduardo Nufez Gomez
3 142 David Alexander Estrada Otero
4 42 Dino Rodriguez
5 271 Mario Salazar Valdez
6 114 David Cortes Medellin
7 93 Alberto Ugarte Ortega
8 277 Daniel Vazquez Ayala
9 294 Ricardo Garcés Lopez
10 245 Cesar Betancourt Rosales
11 69 Gerardo Becerra Sanchez
12 72 Gustavo Lira
13 276 Omar Marin Escobar
14 66 Jaime Becerra Sanchez
15 64 Armando Meneses
16 259 Efren Leandro Kolovos
17 167 Oscar Gerardo Nieto
18 104 Rodrigo Romano Gutiérrez
19 191 Nestor Anteros Rubianos Soto
20 166 José Martinez Lara
21 14 Jose Gabriel Enriquez
22 293 Josué F. Molina Gonzalez
23 102 Omar Alejandro Salomon Gomez
24 70 Ernesto A. Echevarria G.
25 300 Erick Alan Gonzalez
26 207 Omar Martinez San Pablo
27 101 Omar Zepeda Cruz
28 274 Cesar Augusto Rosales Lépez
29 45 German Escobar Espindola
30 257 Omar David Cruz Jiménez
31 127 Ricardo Ogazon del Toro
32 170 Erick Israel Pérez Huerta
33 250 Jorge Emilio Castro Martinez
34 165 Joel Ortiz Peniche
35 228 Hugo Alberto Morales Ortiz
36 163 Daniel Gémez
37 152 David Zepeda Gardufio
38 253 Gozalo Mauricio
39 a7 Julio Cesar Maldonado Ortega
40 297 Armando Gutierrez

Categoria

Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre

Carrera

00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:11
00:07:59
00:08:19
00:11:44
00:07:59
00:08:37
00:08:19
00:08:28
00:08:34
00:08:51
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:09:11
00:09:02
00:09:06
00:09:22
00:10:06
00:09:58
00:13:21
00:09:16
00:08:39
00:09:47
00:09:03
00:09:46
00:08:53
00:09:57
00:09:31
00:09:39
00:09:38
00:08:00
00:09:23
00:08:52
00:10:08
00:09:03
00:09:41
00:09:58
00:09:54
00:09:40

Ciclismo

00:28:28
00:28:27
00:28:38
00:29:22
00:30:00
00:26:04
00:30:19
00:30:38
00:30:57
00:31:17
00:31:10
00:30:51
00:30:25
00:31:32
00:31:43
00:31:37
00:31:17
00:31:20
00:26:32
00:30:05
00:26:21
00:31:04
00:33:31
00:31:19
00:31:59
00:31:28
00:33:51
00:31:44
00:31:40
00:32:15
00:32:13
00:35:55
00:32:13
00:33:01
00:32:50
00:33:12
00:31:57
00:31:46
00:31:54
00:33:43

Carrera

00:08:48
00:08:58
00:09:35
00:09:57
00:08:59
00:10:20
00:10:02
00:10:00
00:10:15
00:09:48
00:09:54
00:09:59
00:10:25
00:09:34
00:09:52
00:10:14
00:10:54
00:10:38
00:14:55
00:11:41
00:12:04
00:11:28
00:09:44
00:10:55
00:11:15
00:11:08
00:09:48
00:10:52
00:11:25
00:10:50
00:11:01
00:09:09
00:11:29
00:11:14
00:10:34
00:11:20
00:11:58
00:12:22
00:12:25
00:10:51

30.03.19

Tiempo
00:45:16
00:45:25
00:46:25
00:47:19
00:47:20
00:48:09
00:48:22
00:49:16
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:49:39
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:50:00
00:50:48
00:50:55
00:51:18
00:51:21
00:51:34
00:51:45
00:51:47
00:51:49
00:51:56
00:52:02
00:52:18
00:52:23
00:52:33
00:52:34
00:52:37
00:52:45
00:52:53
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:53:08
00:53:33
00:53:36
00:53:37
00:54:07
00:54:14
00:54:15



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

116
13
295
49
241
111
252
139
85
304
74
209
126
173
146
307
59
84
21
258
298
37
192
123
303
168
71
25
128
289
246
159
203
157
161
244
65
187
50
23
227
26
273
77
266
83
150
216
73
88
232
234

Jorge GOmez Camarena

Marco Antonio Mérida

Manuel A. Martinez Rodea
Guillermo Gonzélez Carvajal
Miguel Angel Espinoza Vazquez
Ruben Cortes Medellin

Corona Gémez Victor

Angel lvan Palestina Hernandez
Jorge Eduardo Bonilla Garmendia
Carlos Jonathan Sanchez
Hector Ordaz Castillo

Hector Javier Carrera Riva Palacio
Agustin Rodriguez Olvera
Xabier Beroiz Ripa

Rodolfo Juarez Robledo

Edgar Salina

Emilio Barza

Carlos Alberto Arredondo

Luis Alfredo Fernandez Rojas
Jose Manuel Galo Molina Rojas
Martin Torres

Emiliano Mora Benitez

Pablo Rubello Aranguren
Gonzalo Arce Avendafo
Eduardo Enrique Hernandez
Jorge Sampson

Ernesto Hernandez Matus
Carlos Aguirre

Raul Alejandro Castafieda
Victor Hugo Bustamante Vallin
Luis Daniel Sanchez

Arturo Esponda Herrera
Leonardo Lerch

Joaquin Juérez Ortega

Martin Cruz Leon

Fernando Alfredo Ramirez Arreguin
Gustavo Adolfo Mota Salinas
Rogelio Arizmendi Contreras
Julio Cesar Marin Miranda
Christian Mufioz

Alejandro de la Rosa Uribe
Gerardo Alvarado

Mauricio Elguera Rodriguez
Ruben Adrian Corona Barba
Edgar Nufiez Calva

Axel Rodriguez

Leonardo Jandette Favila

Juan Garfias

Lino Guillermo Hernandez Robledo
Gustavo Luna Serrano

Luis Fernando Garcia Z
Armando Rafael Almazan Diaz

Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre

00:09:59
00:09:38
00:09:32
00:10:16
00:09:29
00:10:30
00:10:06
00:10:11
00:11:15
00:10:18
00:10:37
00:11:17
00:10:23
00:10:09
00:09:26
00:10:12
00:10:07
00:10:10
00:11:31
00:10:38
00:09:28
00:11:16
00:10:58
00:11:45
00:10:40
00:10:32
00:10:48
00:10:27
00:12:09
00:11:56
00:10:49
00:09:56
00:11:37
00:11:17
00:11:08
00:11:54
00:10:50
00:10:34
00:11:46
00:11:19
00:10:56
00:10:49
00:11:41
00:10:46
00:10:07
00:12:08
00:11:39
00:11:18
00:09:56
00:12:33
00:12:14
00:10:38

00:33:17
00:33:18
00:33:48
00:32:32
00:34:24
00:32:57
00:33:29
00:33:08
00:32:08
00:32:59
00:33:08
00:32:22
00:33:24
00:35:26
00:36:53
00:34:59
00:35:39
00:34:51
00:32:28
00:33:56
00:37:13
00:33:07
00:33:26
00:33:10
00:35:06
00:35:13
00:34:42
00:34:32
00:33:01
00:33:04
00:35:26
00:35:53
00:33:26
00:34:57
00:34:42
00:34:15
00:36:53
00:36:51
00:34:44
00:36:02
00:36:13
00:37:03
00:35:15
00:37:23
00:37:51
00:35:46
00:36:36
00:37:05
00:39:04
00:35:44
00:33:57
00:38:15

00:11:03
00:11:43
00:11:32
00:12:09
00:11:32
00:12:09
00:12:02
00:12:19
00:12:22
00:12:32
00:12:05
00:12:31
00:12:41
00:10:58
00:10:14
00:11:35
00:11:04
00:12:08
00:13:21
00:12:49
00:10:46
00:13:39
00:13:39
00:13:10
00:12:22
00:12:25
00:12:46
00:13:27
00:13:23
00:13:43
00:12:52
00:13:23
00:14:22
00:13:13
00:13:47
00:13:29
00:12:10
00:12:56
00:14:04
00:13:19
00:13:35
00:12:53
00:13:53
00:12:50
00:13:02
00:13:06
00:12:47
00:12:47
00:12:14
00:13:01
00:15:13
00:12:38

00:54:20
00:54:40
00:54:53
00:54:59
00:55:27
00:55:37
00:55:38
00:55:39
00:55:46
00:55:50
00:55:51
00:56:11
00:56:30
00:56:34
00:56:35
00:56:47
00:56:51
00:57:11
00:57:21
00:57:23
00:57:28
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:07
00:58:10
00:58:11
00:58:17
00:58:27
00:58:34
00:58:44
00:59:09
00:59:12
00:59:26
00:59:28
00:59:39
00:59:39
00:59:54
01:00:23
01:00:36
01:00:42
01:00:44
01:00:47
01:00:50
01:01:00
01:01:01
01:01:01
01:01:04
01:01:11
01:01:15
01:01:19
01:01:25
01:01:32



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

211
125
91
81
162
140
105
107
270
19
141
24
134
96
185
202
16
301
239
112
204
260
115
230
29
63
231
48
39
248
122
61
118
135
87
291
38
36
310
27
233
31
217
10
302
94
130
198
43
236
254
76

Luis Ernesto

Mauricio Andres Viera Rodriguez
Jaime César Mendoza Alvarado
Oscar Guerrero

Juan Pablo Duayhe

Antonio Quadrini

Anthony Rodriguez

Ademir Velasco Gutierrez

Alex Gutierrez Delgado

Oscar Omar Garcia Ramos
Jose Antonio Noguera
Francisco Rodriguez

Emilio Romero Tellez

Eduardo Daniel Gonzalez Avila
Jonathan Morales Camarena
Miguelangel Ramirez

Oscar Juarez Carrera

Julio Cesar Marquez Castillo
Francisco J Hernandez F
Adrian Israel Jara Ramirez
Enrique Lerch Vital

Gerardo Ibafiez Bonilla
Ricardo Fabre

José Javier Avilés Barrios
Ricardo Valdes Medina

Jose Antonio Diaz Cabrera
Kevin Alfredo Nieto Oliva

Luis Gerardo Magafia Zaga
Hugo Marrtinez Lépez

Luis Alberto Garcia Herrera
Vicente Aceves

Roberto Meneses

Ricardo Carrillo Barrientos
Mario Martinez

Miguel Hernandez Suarez
Erick Espartacus Oliveros Martinez
Irving Filiberto Sanchez Alarcon
Cesar Mora Eguiarte

Oscar Salamanca

Humberto Remedios Almaguer
Julio César Garcia Sdnchez
Sergio Vargas

Rodolfo Diaz Lopez

Jorge Abraham Guerrero
Eduardo Guillermo Martinez
Victor Xochicale

Arturo Ponciano

Ricardo Toledo Chavez

Héctor Alan Martinez Villeda
Gabriel Hernandez Zarate
Milton Valverde Briones
Miguel Angel Flamenco Perez

Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre

00:12:24
00:12:58
00:11:12
00:10:36
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:29
00:12:08
00:11:38
00:12:39
00:12:55
00:11:54
00:11:31
00:10:41
00:10:39
00:13:21
00:13:11
00:12:49
00:12:10
00:11:14
00:13:18
00:11:51
00:12:06
00:12:36
00:12:20
00:12:42
00:11:43
00:11:39
00:11:53
00:11:17
00:12:28
00:11:52
00:12:37
00:12:02
00:13:42
00:12:43
00:11:37
00:13:04
00:12:19
00:10:28
00:12:32
00:15:20
00:12:11
00:10:50
00:13:57
00:11:45
00:11:50
00:14:38
00:13:12
00:10:51
00:13:15
00:14:08

00:34:56
00:33:59
00:37:55
00:39:32
00:35:20
00:35:13
00:35:47
00:37:16
00:36:52
00:35:35
00:35:12
00:38:08
00:37:16
00:39:28
00:40:24
00:34:52
00:36:50
00:35:57
00:37:52
00:40:52
00:34:55
00:39:29
00:38:34
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:37:39
00:41:03
00:40:47
00:41:02
00:40:18
00:38:05
00:39:41
00:39:37
00:39:09
00:37:42
00:38:04
00:40:49
00:38:11
00:40:14
00:42:17
00:38:58
00:34:58
00:40:26
00:44:41
00:38:10
00:41:21
00:42:03
00:37:23
00:39:52
00:44:21
00:39:16
00:37:19

00:14:13
00:14:37
00:13:04
00:12:32
00:14:26
00:14:32
00:14:28
00:13:34
00:14:30
00:14:59
00:15:16
00:13:46
00:15:02
00:13:42
00:12:58
00:15:55
00:14:07
00:15:32
00:14:42
00:12:40
00:16:50
00:13:55
00:14:39
00:14:58
00:15:38
00:15:32
00:13:08
00:13:30
00:13:00
00:14:27
00:15:38
00:14:42
00:14:09
00:15:15
00:15:02
00:15:47
00:14:19
00:15:32
00:14:18
00:14:13
00:15:48
00:17:03
00:14:46
00:12:17
00:15:42
00:14:45
00:14:12
00:16:06
00:15:08
00:13:04
00:15:59
00:17:16

01:01:35
01:01:35
01:02:13
01:02:41
01:02:42
01:02:42
01:02:45
01:02:58
01:03:01
01:03:14
01:03:25
01:03:50
01:03:51
01:03:52
01:04:02
01:04:09
01:04:10
01:04:19
01:04:45
01:04:47
01:05:04
01:05:16
01:05:20
01:05:23
01:05:48
01:05:55
01:05:55
01:05:56
01:05:57
01:06:04
01:06:12
01:06:16
01:06:24
01:06:27
01:06:27
01:06:34
01:06:46
01:06:49
01:06:52
01:06:59
01:07:20
01:07:22
01:07:24
01:07:48
01:07:51
01:07:52
01:08:06
01:08:08
01:08:13
01:08:17
01:08:31
01:08:44



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

57
212
306

35
190
186
286

98
247
214

41
201
235
299

97
275
251

34
133
189
132

99

56
256
220
180
288
117
158
124

67

55
172
149
308

54
178

44

51
144

90
309
218
224
243
169

32

75
237
171
269
196

Edgar Alfonso Ramirez Ruvalcaba
Lucio Rodriguez Pérez

Victor Gonzalez Mendez
Christian Mora Benitez

Ramon Ibarra Gallaga

Jose Antonio Calderon

Victoria Mendoza Arancibia
Jesus Armando Calva Tapia
Octavio Rodriguez Delgadillo
David Israel Aguilar Galan

Jose Miguel Bermudez

Luis Eusebio Saules Estrada
Miguel Angel Pineda Ayala
Jose Luis Perez

Cesar Uriel Aguilera Sanchez
Edykarl Gonzalez Arias

David Silva

Rodrigo Flores Barroeta Castillo
Jose Manuel Hernandez

Raul Garcia Esquivel

Juan Pablo

David Martinez Tello

Ignacio David Zamorano Ruiz
Oscar Ortega Ibafiez

Marco Alberto Vazquez de Jesus
Juan Jesls Ramirez Leon
Miguel Tello

Jorge Aaron Sanchez Pefia
Alejandro Cardoso

Marco Antonio Lanzagorta Fuentes
Monserrat Morales Lopez
David Ignacio Zamorano Rodriguez
Rodolfo Juarez Robledo
Alejandro Oblea Bafios
Mauricio Millan

lvan Alvarez

Lorenzo Ramirez Ceron

Juan Pablo Gonzélez Cardenas
Luis Alfonso Tenorio Aceves
Sebastian Noriega

Osvaldo Jesus Garcia Garcia
Salvador Hernandez

Isaias Edgardo Arvizu Govea
Rodolfo Salcedo Badillo

Victor Hugo Martinez Sanchez
Luis Miguel Lépez Ordéiez
Hector Fiesco

Luis Rodrigo Clemente Gamero
César Jean Morales Rivera
Roberto Pelayo Krauss
Gustavo Martinez

Benjamin Galicia

Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre

00:14:05
00:13:15
00:14:42
00:12:01
00:14:55
00:14:00
00:13:52
00:12:45
00:13:36
00:11:29
00:12:50
00:13:20
00:12:26
00:13:41
00:12:01
00:13:14
00:14:40
00:14:43
00:12:24
00:12:58
00:13:20
00:13:24
00:14:18
00:14:17
00:14:21
00:14:04
00:13:30
00:10:42
00:12:18
00:14:20
00:15:40
00:14:49
00:13:29
00:13:35
00:19:03
00:13:45
00:18:00
00:14:33
00:16:27
00:15:29
00:09:31
00:12:57
00:14:39
00:12:15
00:16:17
00:14:41
00:13:25
00:13:40
00:10:48
00:14:36
00:13:09
00:12:29

00:38:53
00:39:52
00:39:46
00:40:27
00:36:57
00:38:43
00:38:38
00:44:26
00:41:36
00:44:15
00:41:37
00:42:44
00:43:49
00:39:06
00:45:20
00:39:02
00:39:25
00:38:53
00:44:58
00:43:55
00:39:43
00:43:32
00:43:53
00:43:15
00:40:24
00:41:05
00:44:52
00:52:33
00:47:28
00:43:17
00:45:30
00:43:35
00:47:47
00:43:47
00:35:16
00:48:20
00:43:49
00:45:27
00:37:47
00:43:30
00:55:07
00:49:45
00:47:36
00:55:36
00:43:37
00:46:44
00:50:45
00:50:11
00:57:24
00:47:28
00:54:06
00:59:42

00:15:54
00:15:52
00:14:33
00:16:41
00:17:40
00:16:50
00:17:24
00:13:10
00:15:38
00:15:13
00:16:33
00:15:19
00:15:09
00:19:03
00:14:40
00:19:46
00:18:15
00:19:12
00:15:33
00:16:19
00:20:10
00:16:43
00:16:02
00:16:42
00:19:36
00:19:45
00:16:41
00:11:55
00:16:07
00:18:25
00:15:17
00:18:05
00:15:12
00:19:20
00:22:45
00:15:01
00:15:42
00:17:51
00:23:37
00:18:56
00:13:20
00:15:42
00:16:33
00:11:09
00:19:45
00:18:39
00:16:03
00:16:26
00:12:05
00:18:37
00:13:50
00:09:28

01:08:54
01:09:00
01:09:02
01:09:11
01:09:33
01:09:34
01:09:55
01:10:22
01:10:52
01:10:59
01:11:01
01:11:23
01:11:26
01:11:51
01:12:02
01:12:03
01:12:20
01:12:50
01:12:56
01:13:13
01:13:15
01:13:40
01:14:14
01:14:16
01:14:22
01:14:55
01:15:05
01:15:11
01:15:54
01:16:04
01:16:28
01:16:30
01:16:30
01:16:43
01:17:05
01:17:07
01:17:32
01:17:52
01:17:52
01:17:57
01:17:59
01:18:25
01:18:49
01:19:01
01:19:40
01:20:05
01:20:14
01:20:17
01:20:18
01:20:43
01:21:06
01:21:40



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

223
292
106
222
182
179
110
177
151
181
121

Jose Antonio Olvera

Frank Martinez

Angel Cuevas Villavicencio
Emilio Villasefior de la Torre
Rodrigo Manuel Martiarena Rojas
Alejandro Sandoval Maya
Ruben Cortes Gomez

Franz Skewes Castafieda
Ernesto Brito

Emilio Alberto Franyutti Ponce
César Fuentes Manrique

Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre

00:12:10
00:14:46
00:13:41
00:13:17
00:16:23
00:19:02
00:18:21
00:18:04
00:14:17
00:15:45
00:16:21

00:38:04
00:48:27
00:49:48
00:49:32
00:50:31
00:48:32
00:46:25
00:53:11
00:55:48
00:56:29
00:58:36

00:31:41
00:18:53
00:20:24
00:23:18
00:19:15
00:19:22
00:23:11
00:18:57
00:22:48
00:21:15
00:19:11

01:21:56
01:22:07
01:23:54
01:26:08
01:26:10
01:26:58
01:27:59
01:30:14
01:32:55
01:33:31
01:34:09
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